
General 
Fund 11

Coop
 Fund 12

Building 
Fund 21

Child Nutrition
Fund 22

Maps 
Fund 24

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 2,141,640.68 0.00 305,985.07 0.00 0.00
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 9,083.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1400 Rental Disposals & Commissions 2,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 47,708.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 38,684.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,425.84 0.00
1800 Athletics 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,239,196.96 0.00 305,985.07 41,425.84 0.00
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 105,360.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 County Apportionment 14,997.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2300 Resale of Prpoerrty Fund Distribution 8,901.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

129,259.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Sources of Revenue
3110 Gross Production Tax 89,014.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3120 Motor Vehicle Collections 254,584.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 164,454.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3140 State School Land Earnings 64,612.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 779.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

573,446.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 816,617.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 395,369.55 0.00 26,423.08 36,572.36 0.00

1,211,986.55 0.00 26,423.08 36,572.36 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 27,811.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 1,215.25 0.00 10.69 0.00 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,562.72 0.00
3800 State-Vocational Programs 120,922.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

149,949.47 0.00 10.69 2,562.72 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 42,507.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 101,908.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 99,017.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 162,366.15 0.00

258,432.90 0.00 0.00 162,366.15 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 4,562,272.28 0.00 332,418.84 242,927.07 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 1,150,902.76 0.00 254,554.33 79,082.04 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 451.84 0.00 0.00 7.60 0.00

1,151,354.60 0.00 254,554.33 79,089.64 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5100 Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,713,626.88 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2020 586,973.17 322,016.71 0.00

For Your Information Only

Oklahoma State Department of Education 10/16/2021 3:05:43 AM

2020-- OCAS -- School District Revenue Report

County:

District: Page: 1

20 CUSTER      

I007  THOMAS-FAY-
CUSTER UNIFIED DIST



Municipal Levy 
Fund 25

ChildCare
Fund 26

Bond 
Funds 31-39

Sinking 
Fund 41

Endowment
Fund 50

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 0.00 0.00 0.00 579,151.72 0.00
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 6,034.92 196.11 0.00
1400 Rental Disposals & Commissions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1800 Athletics 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1900 School Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 6,034.92 579,347.83 0.00
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200 County Apportionment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2300 Resale of Prpoerrty Fund Distribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Sources of Revenue
3110 Gross Production Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3120 Motor Vehicle Collections 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3140 State School Land Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3800 State-Vocational Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 0.00 0.00 6,034.92 579,367.95 0.00

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 0.00 0.00 10,650.51 -10,939.81 0.00
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 10,650.51 -10,939.81 0.00

Non-Revenue Receipts
5100 Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 2,705,000.00 0.00 0.00
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,705,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00Total Revenue Available  FY 2020 16,685.43 568,428.14 0.00
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Activity
Fund 60

Trust & Agency
Funds 81-86

Source
Total

District Sources of Revenue
1100 Taxes Levied/Assessed 0.00 0.00 3,026,777.47
1300 Earnings-Investments & Bond Sales 1,491.54 0.00 16,806.03
1400 Rental Disposals & Commissions 0.00 0.00 2,080.00
1500 Reimbursements 0.00 0.00 47,708.36
1600 Other Local Sources 0.00 0.00 38,684.46
1700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 41,425.84
1800 Athletics 78,053.05 0.00 78,053.05
1900 School Activities 287,411.82 0.00 287,411.82

366,956.41 0.00 3,538,947.03
Intermediate Sources of Revenue
2100 County 4 Mill Ad Valorem Tax 0.00 0.00 105,360.59
2200 County Apportionment 0.00 0.00 14,997.25
2300 Resale of Prpoerrty Fund Distribution 0.00 0.00 8,901.90

0.00 0.00 129,259.74
State Sources of Revenue
3110 Gross Production Tax 0.00 0.00 89,014.96
3120 Motor Vehicle Collections 0.00 0.00 254,584.78
3130 Rural Electric Cooperative Tax 0.00 0.00 164,454.84
3140 State School Land Earnings 0.00 0.00 64,612.36
3150 Vehicle Tax Stamp 0.00 0.00 779.72

0.00 0.00 573,446.66

3210 Foundation & Salary Incentive Aid 0.00 0.00 816,617.00
3250 Education Flexible Benefit Allowance 0.00 0.00 458,364.99

0.00 0.00 1,274,981.99

3400 State-Categorical 0.00 0.00 27,811.38
3600 Other State Sources 0.00 0.00 1,246.06
3700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 2,562.72
3800 State-Vocational Programs 0.00 0.00 120,922.84

0.00 0.00 152,543.00
Federal Sources of Revenue
4100 Federal Direct 0.00 0.00 42,507.00
4200 Disadvantaged Students 0.00 0.00 101,908.78
4300 Individuals with Disabilities 0.00 0.00 99,017.12
4400 Title IV, V, VI and X 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
4700 Child Nutrition Programs 0.00 0.00 162,366.15

0.00 0.00 420,799.05
New Revenue Received From School Year 2020 366,956.41 0.00 6,089,977.47

Balance Sheet Accounts
6110 Cash Forward June 30,  2019 212,236.67 0.00 1,696,486.50
6140 Estopped Warrants 0.00 0.00 459.44

212,236.67 0.00 1,696,945.94

Non-Revenue Receipts
5100 Bond Sales 0.00 0.00 2,705,000.00
5120 -5190 Return of Assets 5,605.00 0.00 5,605.00

5,605.00 0.00 2,710,605.00

579,193.08 0.00Total Revenue Available FY 2020 7,786,923.41

For Your Information Only

Oklahoma State Department of Education 10/16/2021 3:05:43 AM

2020-- OCAS -- School District Revenue Report

County:

District: Page: 3I007  

20 CUSTER      


